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UA Faculty Senate Roster 2001-2002

 

 FACULTY SENATORS ALTERNATES

COLLEGE NAME EXT E-MAIL TERM NAME EXT

ARTS &  Norman Baldwin 3813 jbaldwin@bama.ua.edu 2003 Lou Clavelli 3794

SCIENCES Bing Blewitt 4600 hblewitt@nc.ua.edu 2003 Peter Logan 8494

Bill Chaplin 1926 wchaplin@gp.as.ua.edu 2002 Noel
Engebretson 8980

Catherine Davies 9522 cdavies@english.as.ua.edu 2002 Don Royall 8682

Don Desmet 3783 ddesmet@bama.ua.edu 2003 Martyn Dixon 5134

Marvin Johnson 6604 mjohnson@music.ua.edu 2002 Gordon Ultsch 1827

Bill Keel 1641 keel@bildad.astr.ua.edu 2002 Robert Moore 1431

Cecelia Laurie 1976 claurie@gp.as.ua.edu 2002 Hobson Bryan 1950

*Beth Macauley 0453 bmacaule@woodsquad.as.ua.edu 2003 Carolyn
Cassidy 8443

James Otteson 1910 jotteson@tenhoor.as.ua.edu 2002 Sherrie Cohen 4532

Harry Price 6054 hprice@bama.ua.edu 2003 Bob Moore 1256

Jeff Richetto 5047 richetto@bama.ua.edu 2003 Torin Alter 1908

Joshua Rothman 1866 jrothman@tenhoor.as.ua.edu 2003 David Beito 1870

Terry Royed 3801 troyed@tenhoor.as.ua.edu 2002 Gene Byrd 5050

Gary Taylor 6538 gtaylor@english.as.ua.edu 2003 John Vincent 8369

Jimmy Williams 7784 jwilliam@cj.as.ua.edu 2002

Alvin Winters 1019 awinters@biology.as.ua.edu 2003

COMMERCE &
BUSINESS

ADMINISTRATION
Anup Agrawal 8970 aagrawal@cba.ua.edu 2002 Leonard

Zumpano 8988

Sharon Beatty 6184 sbeatty@cba.ua.edu 2002 Giles D'Souza 9446

*Subhabrata
Chakraborti 6085 schakrab@cba.ua.edu 2003 George Franke 9435

*Benton Gup 8984 bgup@cba.ua.edu 2003 Bruce Barrett 8903

*John Mason 2904 jomason@cba.ua.edu 2003 Walter
Robbins 6131
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COMMUNICATION Jeremy Butler 6727 jeremy.butler@ua.edu 2003 Mark Nelson 8071

Mark Nelson 8071 mnelson@ccom.ua.edu 2002 Christine
Brown 4990

Steve Miller 1525 smiller@slis.ua.edu 2002 Joe Phelps

COMMUNITY
HEALTH SCIENCES Margaret Garner 2884 mgarner@cchs.ua.edu 2003 Nancy Rubin 1323

Ashley Evans 1309 aevans@cchs.ua.edu 2002 Robert Peroni 1288

EDUCATION *Jennifer Husman 6801 jhusman@bamaed.ua.edu 2003 Margaret Rice 1165

Carol Donovan 2874 cdonovan@bamaed.ua.edu 2003 Matt Curtner-
Smith

*Laura Pedersen 2302 lpederse@bamaed.ua.edu 2003 Dave Dagley 4002

Jerry Rosiek 7598 jrosiek@bamaed.ua.edu 2002 Dennis Sunal

ENGINEERING David Arnold 1741 darnold@coe.eng.ua.edu 2002 Chuck Karr 66

Clark Midkiff 1645 cmidkiff@coe.eng.ua.edu 2003 Leon Sadler 1733

Paul Ray 1603 pray@coe.eng.ua.edu 2002 Peter Clark 1682

Michael Triche 5834 mtriche@coe.eng.ua.edu 2002 Russ Pimmel 1753

*Susan Vrbsky 7352 vrbsky@cs.ua.edu 2003 John Barnard 9399

Keith Woodbury 1647 woodbury@me.ua.edu 2003 Steve
Kavanaugh 1649

HUMAN
ENVIRONMENTAL

SCIENCES
Chris Nagy 8148 cnagy@ches.ua.edu 2002 Ken Wright 8683

*Jim Eddy 2956 jeddy@ches.ua.edu 2003 Peggy Jesse 8150

LAW *Dan Filler 1128 dfiller@law.ua.edu 2003 Steven Hobbs 5247

Wythe Holt 1123 wholt@law.ua.edu 2002 James Leonard 5927

LIBRARIES Betty Bryce 3913 bbryce@bama.ua.edu 2002 Ann Power 2802

Lee Pike 1080 lpike@bruno.cba.ua.edu 2003 Sharon Stewart 1506

NURSING Peg Lyons 1029 mlyons@nursing.ua.edu 2002 Melondie
Carter 9871

*Mitch Shelton 6271 mshelton@nursing.ua.edu 2003 Linda Dunn 1029

SOCIAL WORK Debra Nelson-
Gardell 2990 dnelsong@sw.ua.edu 2003 Gordon

MacNeil 3939

Kathleen Bolland 3926 kbolland@sw.ua.edu 2003 Carol Drolen 3935

PAST PRESIDENT Patricia Bauch 1167 pbauch@bamaed.ua.edu

PARLIAMENTARIAN Bob Sigler rsigler2@aol.com
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